Cognome
1 FIORENZA
2 DI COSTE
3 FIORENZA
4 RIZZO
5 NOCENTE
6 di BRINDISI
7 BIRTOLO
8 TARDIO
9 FORLEO
10 ANDRIULO
11 FAGGIANO
12 BORRACCIA
13 SANSEVRINO
14 LONGO
15 MASTRO
16 CHIRICO
17 TARDIO
18 D'AMONE
19 CARRIERE
20 TURBA
21 RESTA
22 RICCHIUTI
23 TATARANO
24 LETIZIA
25 DISTANTE
26 MORAGLIA
27 LIGORIO
28 FORLEO
29 SANTORO
30 BIRTOLO
31 CALIANDRO
32 FAUSTO
33 MARTINA
34 GALASSO
35 APRUZZESE
36 BALESTRA
37 RESTA
38 ZULLINO
39 BALESTRA
40 PALAZZO
41 MARINOTTI
42 TAURISANO
43 ZACCARIA
44 BALDARI
45 ROTONDO
46 FUSCO
47 RAIOLA
48 LAVIOLA
49 ROSSO
50 ITTA
51 SPINA
52 SAPONARO
53 PEZZUTO
54 PASSA
55 UESO
56 MOLENDINI
57 STERNATIVO
58 DI SUMMA
59 MAGLI
60 BIRTOLO
61 SCIALPI
62 SAPONARO

Nome
GABRIELE
ROSSANA
FABIO FELICE
MIMMA
GRAZIA
ILARIA
MASSIMO
MANUELA
DANIELA
ALFONSO
GIUSEPPINA
VITO ROCCO
SIMONA
IMMACOLATA
MARIA
IRENE CHIARA
NOEMI
MARZIA
PIERANNA
CLAUDIA
ROBERTA
CONCETTA
PALMA
GABRIEL
ANTONELLA
ANNA
MARIA FONTANA
MARIAROSA
ALESSANDRA
ROSARIA
CIRO
CATIA
NADIA
VITA
MARIA
DANIELE
COSIMA
ROSARIA
ANNA VALERI
ANGELICA
MARTA
FRANCESCO
EMILIA
DANIELA
CONCETTINA ANN,
MARIA ANTONIETT
ROSALINDA
LAURA
ANTONIO
SAMANTHA
DOMENICO
VALENTINA
AURORA
ALESSANDRA
GABRIEL CRISTIAN
MARIETTA
ANTONIO
ANNA MARIA
COSIMA
IOLANDA
SARA
LOREDANA

Nascita
27/12/1986
29/09/1986
11/12/1984
02/04/1982
22/02/1982
16/08/1979
25/09/1967
27/03/1986
12/01/1977
27/10/1986
13/09/1985
17/05/1983
18/12/1976
24/12/1992
24/08/1991
24/09/1990
02/07/1990
09/09/1986
19/02/1986
28/08/1985
20/03/1985
13/03/1985
24/02/1985
16/08/1976
06/06/1973
09/02/1973
14/09/1991
21/05/1988
18/06/1987
01/05/1983
29/09/1981
21/01/1981
30/03/1978
02/01/1975
05/01/1992
28/02/1991
29/10/1990
27/09/1990
06/06/1988
19/11/1987
03/07/1987
07/03/1987
12/08/1985
17/09/1984
03/01/1984
09/06/1983
15/04/1982
11/10/1980
20/02/1979
26/09/1977
26/04/1977
26/06/1995
17/11/1993
13/08/1993
16/03/1993
25/02/1993
14/06/1990
27/05/1989
02/02/1986
19/02/1985
05/12/1984
03/06/1976

Diploma
4
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14
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13
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12
12
12
12
12
12
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63 FANIZZA

64 MASCIA

65 CARUCCI
66 DIMOTOLI
67 VECCHIO

68 CARONE

69 CICIRIELLO
70 DISTANTE
71 FIORO

72 CANIGLIA
73 RANDO'

74 de MILATO
75 CANNALIRE
76 CAROLI

77 PATISSO

78 VESPA

79 LOCONSOLO
80 CAPPELLI
81 PASTORELLI
82 MANCA

83 ARGENTIERI
84 GIODICE

85 VACCA

86 CONTE

87 ALTAVILLA
88 PASSA

89 CIONFOLI
90 SPINELLI

91 FORLEO

92 CITO

93 BALESTRA
94 PERRONE
95 CINEFRA

96 BIANCO

97 CAVALLO
98 CASAMASSIMA
99 CAFORIO
100 LIGORIO
101 RUSSO
102 COSTANTINO
103 ANDRIANI
104 RUGGIERO
105 CORVINO
106 D'AMBROSIO
107 LONGO
108 TARDIO
109 STECCHINI
110 GIODICE
111 NAPOLITANO
112 CARRIERE
113 MASCIA
114 DI CASTRI
115 MAGGIORE
116 ANDRIULO
117 ARGENTIERI
118 FAGGIANO
119 LETIZIA
120 SPINELLI
121 COSTANTINO
122 NARDELLI
123 MARTINA
124 CICIRIELLO
125 COSTANTINO

ILARIA
FRANCESCA
GRAZIA
LUDOVICA
SABRINA
SERENA
FRANCESCO
MARIANGELA
MARIA FONTANA
PIETRO
MATTEQ PIO GERA
CHIARA FEDERICA
FEDERICA
CHARA
FABRIZIA
MARINA
GlUsSI

MARIA CATERINA
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE
ALESSIA
GIUSEPPE
CARLA LUCIA
ROBERTA
ALESSANDRA
DALILA
ROBERTA
ALESSANDRO
ROSSELLA
VALERIA
COSIMA
ANNAMARIA
MARGHERITA
CONSIGLIA
MATILDE
LUCA
MARISA
GIUSEPPE
ANNA MARIA
DORIANA
GIUSEPPE
GRAZIA
CosIMO
NOEMI
ROSSELLA
FRANCESCA
ANDREA
LUcCIA
ANTONELLA
PALMA
PALMA
ANNA
GIUSEPPE
STEFANIA
TOMMASO
STEFANIA
MARIA FONTANA
MARIA CONCETTA
FRANCESCO
MARIANNA
ROSSANA
GIOVANNA
GIUSEPPE

12/07/1998
29/11/1993
11/05/1993
25/08/1992
01/05/1989
06/07/1986
25/07/1984
14/01/1983
30/07/1974
16/08/1969
03/02/1994
25/05/1992
30/01/1992
23/10/1986
17/11/1985
22/10/1984
16/05/1983
21/09/1974
24/11/1967
19/10/1967
03/11/1999
18/01/1997
18/04/1996
03/11/1995
26/11/1994
07/04/1993
24/02/1993
05/09/1991
10/08/1987
18/07/1987
26/04/1985
26/07/1978
15/05/1976
29/03/1973
01/06/1961
02/09/1999
19/03/1978
16/12/1972
18/12/1970
02/09/1999
18/01/1999
10/01/1999
21/02/1997
09/10/1995
22/10/1993
06/12/1992
23/03/1991
22/11/1990
15/11/1990
19/12/1989
02/09/1988
09/09/1986
15/03/1986
12/12/1984
03/05/1983
07/07/1977
27/06/1973
30/09/1967
16/07/1999
11/04/1997
21/12/1996
29/03/1996
25/02/1996
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126 CORVINO
127 MARTINA
128 FIORO

129 BALESTRA
130 IGNES

131 MANCINO
132 ITTA

133 FLAVIO
134 PUCCI

135 MEMMOLA
136 APRILE
137 BALESTRA
138 LUPO

139 TARDIO
140 BENIZIO
141 BATTISTA
142 RIZZO

143 PIRO

144 LEUZZI

145 DE TOMMASO
146 CHIRICO
147 MAGRI'
148 di MITRI
149 CAPOBIANCO
150 CAROLI
151 CALO'

152 FULLONE
153 SUMA

154 DISTANTE
155 OTTODO
156 DI COSTE
157 MASTRO
158 CANNALIRE
159 SPINA

160 CARRIERE
161 FORLEO
162 DELLA TORRE
163 FINO

164 FORLEO
165 CANDITA
166 ANDRIULO
167 MARTINA
168 CASAMASSIMA
169 DEMITRI
170 CIRACI'
171 BELLE

172 FANELLI
173 RODIA

174 IAIA

175 DISTANTE
176 RUGGIERQ
177 CAVALLO
178 LUPO

179 CAFORIO
180 CARAMIA

DESIREE
MARIA
GIUSEPPE
ROSSANA
ALESSIO
FEDERICA
TERESA
CASALE
DANILO
PIETRO
FABRIZIO
ANGELA
PIERLUIGI
MONICA
GIOVANNA
DANIELA
TIZIANA
CARMELA
GIOVANNA
GIOVANNI
STEFANIA
MARIKA
ROSALIA
SILVIA
COSIMO
ALEX
GIUSEPPE
MELANIA
ANTONELLA
VALERIA
DANIELE
EMANUELA
LUCIA
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
VALENTINA
IMMA
COSIMO
ALESSANDRA
ALESSANDRA
NICOLA
LUCREZIA
FRANCESCO
DARIO
MARIKA
SALVATORE
GRAZIA
MARIA FONTANA
COoSIMO
ORONZO
SALVATORE
FEDERICA
GIUSEPPE

16/08/1995
25/02/1995
08/11/1994
24/10/1994
22/05/1994
29/08/1993
26/08/1993
29/01/1992
04/02/1991
03/12/1990
17/08/1990
09/07/1990
19/06/1987
28/11/1985
19/04/1985
13/08/1982
23/10/1974
15/03/1973
12/01/1968
29/10/1961
13/01/2000
29/08/1998
01/02/1998
20/07/1997
16/04/1997
20/12/1996
25/09/1996
04/08/1996
11/09/1995
27/06/1995
19/12/1994
05/11/1994
14/01/1994
09/07/1993
07/07/1993
17/09/1992
30/08/1990
30/06/1990
11/11/1989
15/06/1987
11/02/1987
08/07/1986
15/11/1984
15/11/1983
04/11/1982
10/08/1980
12/10/1978
21/07/1976
08/04/1973
14/02/1969
14/09/1968
30/09/1966
21/12/1961
09/08/1999
01/03/1990
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